
Institute of Microbiology and Molecular Genetics

University of the Punjab, New Campus, Lahore

Eligible Candidates of Ph.D. (Morning ) Entry Test 2024

Test Venue: Punjab University Examinations Halls Reporting Time: 08:30 AM

                                                  Seat No. in the examination Hall of Candidate in Column 1

Seat No. Candidate NAME FATHER NAME E Mail

1 Fizza Raza Akhter Raza Khan fizzaraza888@gmail.com

2 Afifa Noor Muhammad Adrees Sajjad afifanoor01@gmail.com

3 Saria Anayat Anayat Mohy U Din sariaanayat30@gmail.com

4 Hafiza Iqra Saeed Akhtar iqraruddy95@gmail.com

5 Sabeen Riaz sabeen.1210@gmail.com

6 Maha Aslam Khan Muhammad Aslam Khan mahaaslamkhan69@gmail.com

7 Syeda Zainab Akhlaq Syed Akhlaq Hussain zainab.gcu@gmail.com

8 Shakir Hafeez Abdul Hafeez shakir143@gmail.com

9 Kainat Majeed Abdul Majeed kainatmajeed22@gmail.com

10 Mehwish Abdul Razzaq rmehwish990@gmail.com

11 Isha Fatima Arshad Iqbal Rana isha25fatima@gmail.com

12 Hafsa Naseem hafsa.naseem24@gmail.com

13 Kifayat Ullah Muhammad Ramzan kiffayatullah1317@gmail.com

14 Rida Khan Muhammad Saleem Khan ridakhan5253@gmail.com

15 Huma Fatima Syed Shabih Ul Hassan dafodills99@gmail.com

16 Ayesha Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad ayeshamukhtar449@gmail.com

17 Maher Afzal Muhammad Afzal maherafzal870@gmail.com

18 Muhammad Usama Asad Mehmood Usamaasad860@gmail.com

19 Rabia Insari Muhammad Boota rabiaansari196@gmail.com

20 Aiman Riaz Muhammad Riaz aimanriaz16@gmail.com

21 Ayesha Sajid Sajid Mushtaq ayeshasajidch10@gmail.com

22 Karim Jan Ghulam Jan karimghulam98@gmail.com

23 Waheed Ali Ghulam Ali waheedali679@gmail.com

24 Muhammad Tayyab Liaqat Alia tayyabliaqat.ibts5370@gmail.com

25 Namrah Ishtiaq Muhammad Ishtiaq namrahishtiaq@gmail.com

26 Kiran Fatima Javed Iqbal 223595243@formanite.fccollege.edu.pk

27 Muhammad Zakria Shabbir Muhammad Zahid Sheikh shabbirzakria@gmail.com

28 Matiullah Khan Habib Khan matiullahkhan1113@gmail.com

29 Khadija Arshad Vania Muhammad Arshad khadijaarshad11223344@gmail.com

30 Asad Aslam Aslam Muhammad Aslam asadaslamkhan@hotmail.com

31 Khadija Hussain Muhammad Hussain khadijahucain07@gmail.com

32 Zarqa Rani Malook Hussain zarqarani18@gmail.com

33 Muhammad Ikram Muhammad Ramzan ikramramzan5288@gmail.com

34 Imrana Umar Umar Hayat narcisoroderiguezonlyone@gmail.com

35 Tehreem Ashraf Syed Ashraf Ali syedatehreem70@gmail.com

36 Muhammad Sabtain Khan Ghulam Asghar Khan sabtainasghar31@gmail.com

37 Atta Ul Rehman Muhammad Yasin atta166@gmail.com

38 Rizwan Aslam Muhammad Aslam aslamrizwan00786@gmail.com

39 Noshaba Ishtiaq Ishtiaq Ahmad noshabaishtiaq16@gmail.com

40 Arooj Fatima Shuja Ullah Khan aroojfatima3338@gmail.com

41 Maria Hussain Ashiq Hussain mariahussain218@gmail.com

42 Aqsa Yasin Muhammad Yasin aqsayasin456@gmail.com

43 Muhammad Abbas Shaukat Ali muhammadabbasrao45@gmail.com

44 Sana Ghafoor Muhammad Abdul Ghafoor sanaabghafoor99@gmail.com

45 Rafia Waseem Muhammad Waseem Shahzad rafiawaseem121@gmail.com

46 Abdul Rehman Lodhi Muhammad Sharif Khan arlodhi1914@gmail.com

47 Sadaf Gull Muhammad Azam Shaikh sadafgull13@gmail.com

48 Maryam Bibi Muhammad Afzal maryamafzal1229@gmail.com

49 Shahnila Qureshi Muhammad Arshad Qureshi shahnila.q18@gmail.com

50 Zomia Naqvi Syed Mazhar Hussain zomianaqvi12@gmail.com

51 Abdul Rehman Muhammad Amin rehmani043@gmail.com

52 Fazeela Naz Muhammad Sharif Twinklekhan0808@gmail.com

53 Fatima Khurshid Khurshid Anwar fatima.khurshid43@gmail.com

54 Syed Muhammad Asad Ali Shabbir Hussain Shahid syedasad0176@gmail.com

55 Roha Asif Muhammad Asif rohaasifsundhu0@gmail.com

56 Zainab Maqsood Ahmad zainabmaqsood6371@gmail.com

(Prof. Dr. Anjum Nasim Sabri)
Director

Wahdat Road, Lahore


